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Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Rimmington, Anthony 516

Zbircea, Mihai
Clack, Michele ]
Smith, David
Steward, Jamie
Clack, Ian A
Abraham, Derek
Bricknell, Rob
Russell, Scott
Stanton, T Giles
Reed, Antonia (Toni)
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100%
75%
66.67%
56.25%
50%
50%
50%
37.5%
33.33%
16.67%
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50%
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16.67%



